Annexure 8

Name of Corporate Debtor: STEAMLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Date of C of CIRP: 13.03.2019 (Order received on 08.04.2019)
List of Creditors as on: 29.12.2020
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in X)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof [Amount of any| Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount covered by Amount covered [ Whether related % of voting | contingent claim| mutual dues, claim not claim under
admitted security interest by guarantee party? share in CoC that may be admitted verification
set-off
1[Maruti Sales Corporation 0COo_1 19.04.2019 8,483 8,344|Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - 139 -
2[Pavan Industrial Gases Pvt. Ltd 0CO_2 19.04.2019 11,085 11,085|Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - - -
3[Nilesh Bearing 0C0o_3 20.04.2019 11,805 4,069|Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - 7,736 -
4|Yamuna Industrial Agency 0Co_4 21.04.2019 30,708 14,586(Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - 16,122 -
5|Kotadia Brothers 0Co_s 22.04.2019 24,304 -|Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - 24,304 - The claim submitted
by Creditors in Form
B is not signed and
properly authorized
6|Data Processing (S K More 0COo_6 23.04.2019 11,500 11,500( Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - - -
HUF)
7|More and Co 0co_7 23.04.2019 27,000 20,000|Unsecured NA NA NO NA - - 7,000 -
Total 124,885 69,584 - - - - 55,301 -




